CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Vladimir Kondaurov

Certified for:

Able seaman
Crewell ID: 69323

Main info
Vladimir Kondaurov

AB (Able Seaman)

Desired Vessel Type:
OS (Ordinary Seaman)

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+79297024660 Citizenship:
vkondaurov@list.ru Country of reSIdegci:tt‘a/{

https://t.me/vladimir4165 Home address:

LNG

Tankers
15.10.1987 Russia, Samara

Russia

Russia / Samara

RUSSIA, SAMARA

Medium Closest airport: = Kurumoch
02.07.2025 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0623731 12.12.2022 RUSSIA 11.12.2027
76 5884390 02.11.2021 RUSSIA 02.11.2031
3607 800559 09.01.2008 RUSSIA 15.10.2032
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Able seaman
2034600093 05.09.2016 Russia
20.04.2021 20.04.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/69323/

Basic Safety Training and

i 2094611 08.12.2022
Instructions
Designated Security 1984679 14.12.2022
Duties
Medical First Aid 2094611 08.12.2022
Basic Training for liq gas 1418140 20.08.2021
tanker
Basic Tral.mng for oil and 2141415 28.06.2023
chemical tanker
Proficiency in Survival
Craft Other than Fast 2094830 09.12.2022
Rescue Boat
CERTIFICATE OF
PROFICIENCY IN BASIC
TRAINING FOR OIL AND ASF208261426 21.05.2024
CHEMICAL TANKER
CARGO OPERATIONS
Yellow fever certificate 765884390 25.05.2024
Cyprus ID, SB CY260950
Crude oil MAN/B&W /
AB (Able S LIBERTY /Barbados
(Able Seaman) tanker /115831 13560
Crude oil MAN/B&W /
AB (Able S NS LAGUNA / Gabon
(Able Seaman) tanker /115831 13560
AB (Able Seaman) | BALTIC SWIFT/Malta Chemical B&W /8600
tanker /37565
BALTIC FREEDOM/ Chemical
AB (Abl B&W /11066
(Able Seaman) Malta tanker /37048 &

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

30.11.2016

19.07.2024 -
05.11.2024

25.06.2024 -
18.07.2024

03.08.2023 -
12.01.2024

11.01.2022 -
26.08.2022

07.12.2027

13.12.2027

07.12.2027

19.08.2026

27.06.2028

08.12.2027

27.06.2028

25.05.2034

29.11.2026

SCF / Russia

SCF/Russia

INTERORIENT
/ Cyprus

INTERORIENT
/ Cyprus



OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

OS (Ordinary
Seaman)

Sex: male

GIANNUTRI/Malta

GIANNUTRI/Malta

ARCTIC BLIZZARD /
Malta

BALTIC SKY I/ Malta

BALTIC ADVANCE/
Cyprus

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Chemical
tanker /37299

Chemical
tanker /37299

Chemical
tanker /50858

Oil/chemical
tanker /37272

Chemical
tanker /37332

Height: 172

Weight: 61

Samara branch of the Volga

Academy of Volga Transport

Speciality: = navigator
Next of kin: | Brother
Kin name, Surname: A KONDAUROV MAXIM

B&W /11066

B&W /11066

B&W /18420

MAN/B&W /
9597

MAN /9597

28.09.2020 -
13.03.2021

23.11.2019 -
02.06.2020

19.10.2018 -
09.05.2019

27.09.2017 -
23.03.2018

27.10.2016 -
10.05.2017

INTERORIENT
/ Cyprus

INTERORIENT
/ Cyprus

INTERORIENT
/ Cyprus

INTERORIENT
/ Cyprus

INTERORIENT
/ Cyprus

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English, Russian

+7 9270193338

RUSSIA, SAMARA



	CV
	Vladimir Kondaurov
	Able seaman



